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M3197 6.1 519921999 Spectation Wristband

Material PC , Silicone-band
Color Black - Orange
Display ‘0.8 OLED
Sensor RFID
Battery Capacity 90mAh
Photoelectric Sensor Everlight
Normal Use 3-5 days
Standby Time 10 days
Waterproof level P67
Work temperature -10 - 50

Product Size

270x 17 x 11 mm.

Product Weight

25 g.
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M3 it 0 i1 i 2 i 3 it 4 s
WA 5,700,000.00
S5 10.02%
INUINIAHUFITLA 1) 12
Ul 5
e TR LY HE SR SRR 60
FUIUEUHDUTITEADIIA 121,155.28
PUIURUADUTITE AL 1,453,863.34
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2 121,155.28 74,189.64 46,965.64 5,552,234.88
3 121,155.28 74,808.92 46,346.36 5,477,425.96
4 121,155.28 75,433.38 45,721.90 5,401,992.58
5 121,155.28 76,063.05 45,092.23 5,325,929.54
6 121,155.28 76,697.97 44,457.31 5,249,231.57
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7 121,155.28 77,338.19 43,817.09 5,171,893.38
8 121,155.28 77,983.76 43,171.52 5,093,909.62
9 121,155.28 78,634.72 42,520.56 5,015,274.90
10 121,155.28 79,291.11 41,864.17 4,935,983.79
11 121,155.28 79,952.98 41,202.30 4,856,030.82
12 121,155.28 80,620.37 40,534.91 4,775,410.45
13 121,155.28 81,293.34 39,861.94 4,694,117.11
14 121,155.28 81,971.92 39,183.36 4,612,145.20
15 121,155.28 82,656.16 38,499.11 4,529,489.03
16 121,155.28 83,346.12 37,809.15 4,446,142.91
17 121,155.28 84,041.84 37,113.44 4,362,101.07
18 121,155.28 84,743.37 36,411.91 4,277,357.70
19 121,155.28 85,450.75 35,704.53 4,191,906.95
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22 121,155.28 87,608.52 33,546.76 3,931,251.13
23 121,155.28 88,339.81 32,815.46 3,842,911.31
24 121,155.28 89,077.22 32,078.06 3,753,834.10
25 LA 1S338 89,820.77 31,334.50 3,664,013.32
26 121,155.28 90,570.54 30,584.74 3,573,442.79
27 121,155.28 91,326.56 29,828.72 3,482,116.23
28 121,155.28 92,088.89 29,066.38 3,390,027.33
29 121,155.28 92,857.59 28,297.69 3,297,169.74
30 121,155.28 93,632.70 27,522.57 3,203,537.04
31 121,155.28 94,414.29 26,740.99 3,109,122.75
32 121,155.28 95,202.39 25,952.88 3,013,920.36
33 121,155.28 95,997.08 25,158.20 2,917,923.28
34 121,155.28 96,798.40 24,356.88 2,821,124.88
35 121,155.28 97,606.41 23,548.87 2,723,518.47
36 121,155.28 98,421.16 22,734.12 2,625,097.31
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37 121,155.28 99,242.72 21,912.56 2,525,854.59
38 121,155.28 100,071.13 21,084.15 2,425,783.47
39 121,155.28 100,906.45 20,248.82 2,324,877.01
40 121,155.28 101,748.75 19,406.52 2,223,128.26
41 121,155.28 102,598.09 18,557.19 2,120,530.17
42 121,155.28 103,454.51 17,700.77 2,017,075.67
43 121,155.28 104,318.08 16,837.20 1,912,757.59
44 121,155.28 105,188.85 15,966.43 1,807,568.74
45 121,155.28 106,066.90 15,088.38 1,701,501.84
46 121,155.28 106,952.28 14,203.00 1,594,549.56
47 121,155.28 107,845.04 13,310.24 1,486,704.52
48 121,155.28 108,745.26 12,410.02 1,377,959.26
49 121,155.28 109,652.99 11,502.29 1,268,306.27
50 121,155.28 110,568.30 10,586.98 1,157,737.97
51 121,155.28 111,491.25 9,664.02 1,046,246.71
52 121,155.28 112,421.91 8,733.37 933,824.80
53 121,155.28 113,360.33 7,794.95 820,464.47
54 121,155.28 114,306.59 6,848.69 706,157.89
55 LA 155928 115,260.74 5,894.54 590,897.14
56 121,155.28 116,222.86 4,932.42 474,674.28
57 121,155.28 117,193.01 3,962.26 357,481.27
58 121,155.28 118,171.26 2,984.02 239,310.00
59 121,155.28 119,157.68 1,997.60 120,152.33
60 121,155.28 120,152.33 1,002.95 0.00






